Sprint™ 6H and Sprint™ 6H PLUS Clinical Centrfuges
2,504
RCF Sprint™ 8 and Sprint™ 8 PLUS Clinical Centrfuges
4,445
RCF
Includes 6 place swing out rotor
Accepts blood tubes up to 10ml
Ideal for Coag, PPP and urinalysis

chamber/rotor and has the added capability of
centrifuging tubes up to 15ml.
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
C5000-6H* Sprint™ 6H centrifuge with 6 x 10ml swing out rotor
C5000-6H-PT* Sprint™ 6H portable kit,  w/12V car adapter, leveling legs
C3303-6HP* Sprint™ 6H PLUS centrifuge with 6 x 15ml swing out rotor
C3303-1215 Optional 12 x 15ml fixed angle rotor (for C5000-6HP only)
C5000-ADP Optional adapters for 5ml &  7ml blood
collection/culture tubes, 8/pk (Sprint 6H and 8)
C3100-ADP Optional adapters for 5ml &  7ml blood
collection/culture tubes, 8/pk (Sprint 6H Plus)
Increased speed up to 4,000rpm / 2504xg